
Ref 142VP.PP Boot 
Fisherman Legging

Steel toe cap and insole

SIZE UNITS
39 103

40 197

41 31

42 62

44 66

45 128

46 51

47 114

752

Stock:

Ref 386VP Boot 
Fisherman Legging

Stock:

SIZE UNITS
40 8

41 7

42 7

43 8

45 6

46 10

47 13

48 66

125

Ref K100010 Mini Black

Stock:

Tam Pares

25 24

Stock:

SIZE UNITS
28 94

29 83

30 157

25 72

20 120

21 164

22 279

23 153

26 271

1 393

Ref K110930 

Mini Camo

Ref K180010 

Mini Green/Black

Stock:
SIZE UNITS
28 19

29 11

30 19

24 4

25 134

20 20

21 76

23 72

255



Ref K205111 Sport Boot 
Grey/White

Stock:

Ref K265111 Sport Boot
Brown/White

Stock:

Stock:

Ref P181433 Purofort

Islay

Stock:

SIZE UNITS
31 218

32 236

33 498

34 531

35 484

36 263

37 488

38 440

39 376

40 255

41 128

42 185

4 102

SIZE UNITS
31 80

32 28

33 95

34 125

35 103

36 93

37 289

38 187

39 246

40 48

41 251

1 545

Ref K265111 Sport Boot

Stock:

SIZE UNITS
36 8

41 8

42 148

164

SIZE UNITS
36 6

41 10

46 13

47 15

44

Ref P182433 Purofort

Vallay

Stock:

SIZE UNITS
36 46

47 3

49




